WINELIST
Sparkling and champagne
Prosecco Villa Sandi DOC, Italy (Vegan)

A premium Prosecco from a highly awarded producer. Pale
straw with fruity aromas and hints of ripe golden apple and small
mountain flowers. 125ml glass £6.10 Bottle £25.00

Prosecco Rosato Spumante, Villa Sandi, Italy
(Vegan)
A beautiful rose colour with aromas of fresh berries and a hint of

spice leading to a palate of crisp acidity and a creamy mouth feel.
Bottle £25.00

Joseph Perrier Cuvee Royale Brut NV France
(Vegan)

A remarkable and noble Champagne house still under family
ownership. Fresh fruity aromas such as pear and red apple lead
to richer fresh bread notes and a touch of biscuit. The wine is
aged for a minimum of 3 years in their cellars giving complexity
and sophistication. Bottle £55.00

Joseph Perrier Brut Rosé NV, France (Vegan)
Predominantly made from Pinot Noir with a touch of Cumieres
Rouge, a still wine made from Pinot Noir, this has delicate aromas
of raspberries and blackcurrant alongside sensuous flavours of
jam and marmalade. Bottle £55.00

Bollinger Special Cuvee, France

The purest expression of Bollinger’s house style, this has a
biscuity nose and a rich yet balanced palate. Bottle £70.00

White wine

Sauvignon Blanc 'Alba’ Santa Luz, Chile
A zingy sauvignon with signature lime and fresh cut grass

flavours. A crisp clean finish rounds the wine off beautifully.
Glass 125ml £3.35, 175ml £4.85 250ml £6.60 Bottle £18.00

Chardonnay, Three Pillars, Australia
Tropical lush chardonnay made in the popular unoaked style.

Melon and mango notes and a hint of vanilla.
Glass 125ml £3.85, 175ml £4.85 250ml £6.85 Bottle £19.00

Pinot Grigio delle Dolomiti, Terre del Noce, Italy
Crisp aromatic fruit, fresh from the cool mountains in Northern

Italy. Light and lively with a clean dry finish.
Glass 125ml £4.35, 175ml £5.10 250ml £7.60 Bottle £21.00

Rioja Blanco, Valdepalacios, Spain (Vegan)

Pale in colour with green hues. It has an intense and fruity aroma
which denotes its freshness. With the typical acidity of a lively
wine. Light and balanced, very pleasant and tasty with a long
finish Bottle £23.00

Chenin Blanc 'The Den' Painted Wolf, S Africa
(vegan)

A lively medium bodied wine, with flavours of creamy pineapple,
pink lady apples and melon. Subtle use of oak adds richness and

body yet the refreshing acidity maintains a clean finish.
Bottle £26.00

Sauvignon Blanc, Stoneburn, New Zealand

Named for the dry river beds piled with round pebbles around
which the vines are grown. Stoneburn Sauvignon Blanc has
intense aromas of tropical fruits balanced with fresh herbaceous
notes. A very well balanced example of the Marlborough
style.Bottle £29.00

Red Wine

Santa Luz Merlot, Chile (Vegan)

Easy drinking, soft and fruity wine with delicious plum and
chocolate flavours.

Glass 125ml £3.35, 175ml £4.85 250ml £6.60

Bottle £18.00

Loma Negra Malbec, Chile (Vegan)

A bright juicy Malbec, showing hints of violets and tobacco. The
palate is well structured, with soft tanins and oodles of fruit on
the finish.

Glass 125ml £4.35, 175ml £5.10 250ml £7.60

Bottle £21.00

The Accomplice Shiraz South East Australia
This wine is full of vibrant red fruits balanced with clove and
pepper spice and sweet oak.

Glass 125ml £4.60, 175ml £5.60 250ml £7.85

Bottle £22.00

Three Pillars Cabernet Sauvignon Australia

You can taste the Aussie sunshine in this juicy wine. Cassis and
bramble fruit with gentle tannins. Bottle £19.00

Rioja Crianza Paternina Banda Azul Spain
Paternina make some of Spain’s most popular Rioja in the
traditional style. Savoury with leather notes alongside cherry,
currants and a touch of vanilla. Bottle £22.00

Cahors Malbec, Mission de Picpus, France

A modern Cahors showing all the charm of the malbec grape.
Polished wood and woody spices are inviting, followed by dark
fruits and berries on the palate. Bottle £27.00

ROSE WINE

White Zinfandel Rosé, Compass Point, USA
Californian Rosé full to burst with flavours of ripe strawberry
and juicy watermelon combined with a delicate sweetness on the
palate. Bottle £21.00



COCKTAIL MENU

Porn star martini £8.10
Fennel’s Signature cocktail, Vanilla vodka, passoa,
mango juice, passion fruit purée, prosecco shot

French martini £6.60
Vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice

Frozen daiquiri £6.60
(Choose from strawberry, raspberry, passion fruit)
Bacardj, lime, fruit purée

Mojito classic £6.60
Bacardji, lime, sugar, lemonade

Fruit Mojito £7.10
(Choose from strawberry, raspberry, passion fruit)
Bacardi, lime, sugar, lemonade, fruit purée

Bellini £6.60
(Choose from strawberry, raspberry, passion fruit)
Fruit purée and prosecco

Espresso Martini £7.60
Vanilla vodka, Tia Maria, espresso and sugar

Frozen Margarita £6.60
Tequila, cointreau and fresh lime juice

Bramble £6.60
Gin, Chambord, creme de cassis, lemon and sugar

Old fashioned £6.60
Bourbon, bitters, orange peel, ice

COCKTAIL TREES (serves 9)

Porn star martini tree £60.00
Vanilla vodka, passoa, mango juice, passion fruit
purée, prosecco shots

French martini tree £55.00
Vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice
Fennel’s frozen gin tree £55.00

Selection of gins, lemon, raspberries

MOCKTAILS

Frozen non alcoholic Daiquiri £3.50
(Choose from strawberry, raspberry or passion fruit)
Non alcoholic Mojito £3.50

(Choose from classic, strawberry, raspberry or
passion fruit)

Non alcoholic Porn star martini £3.50
Mango juice, grenadine, passion fruit puree and
lemonade shot

Ask your server for any cocktail specials

GIN LIST
Gordon’s gin 25ml £3.10

A gin that needs no introduction. Gordon's is a very popular dry gin first
created in 1769 by Alexander Gordon. The recipe is only known by four
people, and has been a secret for 200 years.

Gordon’s pink gin 25ml £3.10
Perfect for summer quaffs. Juniper takes a slight step back to make way
for refreshing notes of strawberry, raspberry and redcurrant. The recipe
was inspired by a Gordon's recipe from all the way back in the 1880s!

Gordon’s sloe gin 25ml £3.10
A crisp Sloe Gin from Gordon's made by steeping Sloe berries in Gordon's
gin. Crisp and delicate.

Bombay sapphire 25ml £3.20
One of the best known and most delicately perfumed gins in the world,
Bombay Sapphire makes an excellent Martini, and is great as a base for a
Gin and Tonic

Edinburgh gin 25ml £4.45

This delicious gin is distilled in Edinburgh and is flavoured with lovely
botanicals including milk thistle and heather. A very creamy little gin

Hendricks Gin 25ml  £4.20
This terrific Scottish gin is made using two different stills - the Bennett
stillsteeps its botanicals overnight before distillation. It features the likes
of juniper, cubeb berries, elderflower, chamomile, angelica, lemon peel,
orange peel, coriander, yarrow and orris, alongside an infusion of
cucumber and rose petal.

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & ginger gin 25ml £3.40
While the original Whitley Neill Gin is inspired by the exotic flavours of
Africa, their Rhubarb & Ginger Gin variation takes inspiration from closer
to the Whitley family's homestead

Whitley Neill raspberry gin 25ml £3.40
The Whitley Neill range continues to expand! Their very own Raspberry
Gin was launched right at the start of 2018, featuring Scottish raspberries
atits core alongside punchy notes of liquoirce and coriander in support.
Destined to be splashed into a glass of sparkling wine, this stuff.

Tanqueray Seville 25ml £3.50
Back in the 1860s, Tanqueray creator Charles Tanqueray visited the
orange groves of Spain and eventually produced a gin recipe based
around the glory of Seville oranges. If you like your gin to be citrus-
focussed and generally excellent, you're in for a sun-soaked treat.

Tanqueray 10 year old 25ml £5.10
Introduced in 2000, Tanqueray No. Ten is named after the still of its
origin, pot still number 10, which is quite endearingly nicknamed Tiny
Ten. The small batch gin is crafted using whole fresh citrus fruits, such as
oranges, limes and grapefruit, along with chamomile flowers and other
traditional botanicals.

Teasmith original gin 25ml £5.10
A Scottish gin which makes use of tea as a botanical! The Teasmith
features a botanical selection of juniper, orange peel, coriander, liquorice
and hand-picked Ceylon tea from Sri Lanka.

Eden mill original gin 25ml £4.45
A gin from Eden Mill made with sea buckthorn, sometimes known as
simply 'seaberries' for a satisfying tang. Great stuff from the Scottish
distillery (and brewery).

Brockmans premium gin 25ml £4.70
From Brockmans distillery comes Brockmans Intensely Smooth Gin. It’s
unique selection of botanicals including Tuscan juniper berries, Bulgarian
coriander, blueberries, blackberries and bittersweet Valencian orange
peel are steeped in grain spirit.

Caorunn Gin 25ml  £4.20
A small batch Scottish gin from the Balmenach distillery in Speyside.
Caorunn (pronounced ka-roon), made with a combination of traditional
and handpicked botanicals including rowan berry, heather, coul blush
apple and dandelion


https://www.masterofmalt.com/gin/whitley-neill/whitley-neill-handcrafted-dry-gin/

DRINKS LIST

Draught and bottled beers and cider

Tennents ice cold lager
Peroni

Brewtoon lager - ‘Weekend Hooker’
Brewtoon IPA - ‘Mango Unchained’

Brewtoon IPA - ‘Mayday’
Beer of the month

Magners Cider

Kopperberg fruit cider
Becks blue N/A
Kopparberg fruit cider N/A

Vodka

Smirnoff vodka
Smirnoff vanilla vodka
Absolut raspberry vodka
Grey Goose vodka

Rum

Bacardi white rum

Morgans spiced rum

OVD Rum

Havana club 7 year old dark rum
Kraken Black spiced rum

Whisky

Balvenie 12yr
Aberlour 10yr
Bunnahabhain 12r
Dalmore 12yr
Dalwhinnie 15yr
Glen Garioch 12yr
Glenmorangie 10yr
Lagavulin 16yr
Laphroig 10yr
Macallan Gold
Oban 14yr

Famous Grouse
Jack Daniels
Jamesons

Johnnie Walker Black

Pint £4.05 4pt £2.20

330ml £3.60
330ml £4.10
330ml £4.10
330ml £4.10
330ml £4.10
330ml £3.60
500ml £4.60
330ml £2.60
500ml £3.10

25ml £2.80
25ml  £2.80
25ml £3.30
25ml  £5.50

25ml £3.00
25ml  £3.00
25ml  £3.00
25ml  £3.60
25ml £3.10

25ml £4.00
25ml £4.00
25ml £4.00
25ml £4.00
25ml £4.20
25ml £4.20
25ml £3.50
25ml £5.10
25ml £3.50
25ml £3.40
25ml £4.90
25ml £3.00
25ml £3.10
25ml £3.10
25ml £3.00

Liqueurs and shots

Tequila

Tequila rose
Sambuca

Midori

Archers peach schnapps
Disaronno Amaretto
Baileys

Cointreau
Drambuie

Glayva

Malibu

Southern comfort
Tia Maria
Chambord

Cognac/Port/Vermouth

Martini extra dry
Cinzano Bianco
Bristol cream
Cockburn ruby port
Tawny port
Courvoisier VS
Remy Martin VSOP

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
50ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.00
£3.10
£4.20
£3.10
£3.10
£3.20
£3.00
£3.00
£3.10
£3.10

£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.30
£3.10
£4.30



DRINKS LIST

Soft drinks
Orange juice

Apple juice

Cranberry juice
Pineapple juice

Fever tree tonic,

glass £2.20
glass £2.20
glass £2.20
glass £2.20
200ml £2.50

(Choose from original, light, elderflower or

Mediterranean)

Ginger beer

J20, Orange and passion fruit

Appetiser
Coca-Cola
Diet coke

Irn Bru

Diet Irn Bru
Fanta orange

Lemonade

Canada dry, ginger ale

Bitter lemon
Tomato juice

Cordials

200ml £2.20
275ml £2.30
275ml £2.50
glass £2.20
glass £2.20
glass £2.20
glass £2.20
glass £2.20
glass £2.20
125ml £1.80
125ml £1.80
125ml £1.80
40ml £0.60

(Choose from orange, blackcurrant or lime)

Spring water

Still or sparkling

glass £2.00
1 litre £6.50

Hot drinks

White coffee

Flat white

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Double espresso

Mocha

Macchiato

Liqueur coffee

Hot Chocolate

Luxury hot chocolate

Add Syrup Caramel, vanilla or hazelnut
Pot of English breakfast tea
Pot of earl grey tea

Green Tea

Peppermint tea

Fruit tea, ask for our choices

£2.50
£3.00
£2.20
£3.00
£3.00
£2.20
£3.40
£2.00
£5.50
£3.00
£5.00
£0.75
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20



