WINELIST

Sparkling and champagne

Prosecco Villa Sandi DOC, Italy (Vegan)

A premium Prosecco from a highly awarded producer. Pale straw with fruity aromas and hints of ripe golden apple and small mountain flowers. 125ml glass \pounds 6.10 Bottle \pounds 25.00

Prosecco Rosato Spumante, Villa Sandi, Italy (Vegan)

A beautiful rose colour with aromas of fresh berries and a hint of spice leading to a palate of crisp acidity and a creamy mouth feel. Bottle £25.00

Joseph Perrier Cuvee Royale Brut NV France (Vegan)

A remarkable and noble Champagne house still under family ownership. Fresh fruity aromas such as pear and red apple lead to richer fresh bread notes and a touch of biscuit. The wine is aged for a minimum of 3 years in their cellars giving complexity and sophistication. Bottle £55.00

Joseph Perrier Brut Rosé NV, France (Vegan)

Predominantly made from Pinot Noir with a touch of Cumières Rouge, a still wine made from Pinot Noir, this has delicate aromas of raspberries and blackcurrant alongside sensuous flavours of jam and marmalade. Bottle £55.00

Bollinger Special Cuvee, France

The purest expression of Bollinger's house style, this has a biscuity nose and a rich yet balanced palate. Bottle £70.00

White wine

Sauvignon Blanc 'Alba' Santa Luz, Chile

A zingy sauvignon with signature lime and fresh cut grass flavours. A crisp clean finish rounds the wine off beautifully. Glass 125ml £3.35, 175ml £4.85 250ml £6.60 Bottle £18.00

Chardonnay, Three Pillars, Australia

Tropical lush chardonnay made in the popular unoaked style. Melon and mango notes and a hint of vanilla. Glass 125ml £3.85, 175ml £4.85 250ml £6.85 Bottle £19.00

Pinot Grigio delle Dolomiti, Terre del Noce, Italy

Crisp aromatic fruit, fresh from the cool mountains in Northern Italy. Light and lively with a clean dry finish. Glass 125ml £4.35, 175ml £5.10 250ml £7.60 Bottle £21.00

Rioja Blanco, Valdepalacios, Spain (Vegan)

Pale in colour with green hues. It has an intense and fruity aroma which denotes its freshness. With the typical acidity of a lively wine. Light and balanced, very pleasant and tasty with a long finish Bottle £23.00

Chenin Blanc 'The Den' Painted Wolf, S Africa (vegan)

A lively medium bodied wine, with flavours of creamy pineapple, pink lady apples and melon. Subtle use of oak adds richness and body yet the refreshing acidity maintains a clean finish. Bottle £26.00

Sauvignon Blanc, Stoneburn, New Zealand

Named for the dry river beds piled with round pebbles around which the vines are grown. Stoneburn Sauvignon Blanc has intense aromas of tropical fruits balanced with fresh herbaceous notes. A very well balanced example of the Marlborough style.Bottle £29.00

Red Wine

Santa Luz Merlot, Chile (Vegan)

Easy drinking, soft and fruity wine with delicious plum and chocolate flavours. Glass 125ml £3.35, 175ml £4.85 250ml £6.60 Bottle £18.00

Loma Negra Malbec, Chile (Vegan)

A bright juicy Malbec, showing hints of violets and tobacco. The palate is well structured, with soft tanins and oodles of fruit on the finish. Glass 125ml £4.35, 175ml £5.10 250ml £7.60

Glass 125ml £4.35, 175ml £5.10 250ml £7.60 Bottle £21.00

The Accomplice Shiraz South East Australia

This wine is full of vibrant red fruits balanced with clove and pepper spice and sweet oak. Glass 125ml £4.60, 175ml £5.60 250ml £7.85 Bottle £22.00

Three Pillars Cabernet Sauvignon Australia

You can taste the Aussie sunshine in this juicy wine. Cassis and bramble fruit with gentle tannins. Bottle $\pounds19.00$

Rioja Crianza Paternina Banda Azul Spain

Paternina make some of Spain's most popular Rioja in the traditional style. Savoury with leather notes alongside cherry, currants and a touch of vanilla. Bottle £22.00

Cahors Malbec, Mission de Picpus, France

A modern Cahors showing all the charm of the malbec grape. Polished wood and woody spices are inviting, followed by dark fruits and berries on the palate. Bottle £27.00

ROSE WINE

White Zinfandel Rosé, Compass Point, USA

Californian Rosé full to burst with flavours of ripe strawberry and juicy watermelon combined with a delicate sweetness on the palate. Bottle $\pounds 21.00$

COCKTAIL MENU Porn star martini Fennel's Signature cocktail, Vanilla vodka, pa mango juice, passion fruit purée, prosecco sh	
French martini Vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice	£6.60
Frozen daiquiri (Choose from strawberry, raspberry, passior Bacardi, lime, fruit purée	£6.60 n fruit)
Mojito classic Bacardi, lime, sugar, lemonade	£6.60
Fruit Mojito (Choose from strawberry, raspberry, passior Bacardi, lime, sugar, lemonade, fruit purée	£7.10 n fruit)
Bellini (Choose from strawberry, raspberry, passior Fruit purée and prosecco	£6.60 n fruit)
Espresso Martini Vanilla vodka, Tia Maria, espresso and sugar	£7.60
Frozen Margarita Tequila, cointreau and fresh lime juice	£6.60
Bramble Gin, Chambord, crème de cassis, lemon and s	£6.60 ugar
Old fashioned Bourbon, bitters, orange peel, ice	£6.60
COCKTAIL TREES (serves 9) Porn star martini tree Vanilla vodka, passoa, mango juice, passion f purée, prosecco shots French martini tree	£60.00 ruit £55.00
Vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice Fennel's frozen gin tree Selection of gins, lemon, raspberries	£55.00
MOCKTAILS Frozen non alcoholic Daiquiri (Choose from strawberry, raspberry or passi Non alcoholic Mojito (Choose from classic, strawberry, raspberry passion fruit) Non alcoholic Porn star martini Mango juice, grenadine, passion fruit puree a lemonade shot	£3.50 or £3.50

Ask your server for any cocktail specials

GIN LIST

Gordon's gin

25ml £3.10

25ml £3.10

25ml £3.10

25ml £4.45

25ml £4.20

A gin that needs no introduction. Gordon's is a very popular dry gin first created in 1769 by Alexander Gordon. The recipe is only known by four people, and has been a secret for 200 years.

Gordon's pink gin

Perfect for summer quaffs. Juniper takes a slight step back to make way for refreshing notes of strawberry, raspberry and redcurrant. The recipe was inspired by a Gordon's recipe from all the way back in the 1880s!

Gordon's sloe gin

A crisp Sloe Gin from Gordon's made by steeping Sloe berries in Gordon's gin. Crisp and delicate.

Bombay sapphire 25ml £3.20

One of the best known and most delicately perfumed gins in the world, Bombay Sapphire makes an excellent Martini, and is great as a base for a Gin and Tonic

Edinburgh gin

This delicious gin is distilled in Edinburgh and is flavoured with lovely botanicals including milk thistle and heather. A very creamy little gin

Hendricks Gin

This terrific Scottish gin is made using two different stills - the Bennett stillsteeps its botanicals overnight before distillation. It features the likes of juniper, cubeb berries, elderflower, chamomile, angelica, lemon peel, orange peel, coriander, yarrow and orris, alongside an infusion of cucumber and rose petal.

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & ginger gin 25ml £3.40

While the original Whitley Neill Gin is inspired by the exotic flavours of Africa, their Rhubarb & Ginger Gin variation takes inspiration from closer to the Whitley family's homestead

Whitley Neill raspberry gin 25ml £3.40

The Whitley Neill range continues to expand! Their very own Raspberry Gin was launched right at the start of 2018, featuring Scottish raspberries at its core alongside punchy notes of liquoirce and coriander in support. Destined to be splashed into a glass of sparkling wine, this stuff.

Tangueray Seville

Back in the 1860s, Tangueray creator Charles Tangueray visited the orange groves of Spain and eventually produced a gin recipe based around the glory of Seville oranges. If you like your gin to be citrusfocussed and generally excellent, you're in for a sun-soaked treat.

Tanqueray 10 year old

25ml £5.10 Introduced in 2000, Tanqueray No. Ten is named after the still of its origin, pot still number 10, which is quite endearingly nicknamed Tiny Ten. The small batch gin is crafted using whole fresh citrus fruits, such as oranges, limes and grapefruit, along with chamomile flowers and other traditional botanicals.

Teasmith original gin

25ml £5.10

25ml £3.50

A Scottish gin which makes use of tea as a botanical! The Teasmith features a botanical selection of juniper, orange peel, coriander, liquorice and hand-picked Ceylon tea from Sri Lanka.

Eden mill original gin

25ml £4.45 A gin from Eden Mill made with sea buckthorn, sometimes known as simply 'seaberries' for a satisfying tang. Great stuff from the Scottish distillery (and brewery).

25ml £4.70 **Brockmans premium gin**

From Brockmans distillery comes Brockmans Intensely Smooth Gin. It's unique selection of botanicals including Tuscan juniper berries, Bulgarian coriander, blueberries, blackberries and bittersweet Valencian orange peel are steeped in grain spirit.

Caorunn Gin

25ml £4.20

A small batch Scottish gin from the Balmenach distillery in Speyside. Caorunn (pronounced ka-roon), made with a combination of traditional and handpicked botanicals including rowan berry, heather, coul blush apple and dandelion

DRINKS LIST

Draught and bottled beers and cider

Tennents ice cold lager	Pint £4.05	½pt £2.20
Peroni	3	30ml £3.60
Brewtoon lager – 'Weekend H	looker' 3	30ml £4.10
Brewtoon IPA – 'Mango Unch	ained' 3	30ml £4.10
Brewtoon IPA – 'Mayday'	3	30ml £4.10
Beer of the month	3	30ml £4.10
Magners Cider	3	30ml £3.60
Kopperberg fruit cider	5	00ml £4.60
Becks blue N/A	3	30ml £2.60
Kopparberg fruit cider N/A	5	00ml £3.10

Vodka

Smirnoff vodka	25ml	£2.80
Smirnoff vanilla vodka	25ml	£2.80
Absolut raspberry vodka	25ml	£3.30
Grey Goose vodka	25ml	£5.50

Rum

Bacardi white rum	25ml	£3.00
Morgans spiced rum	25ml	£3.00
OVD Rum	25ml	£3.00
Havana club 7 year old dark rum	25ml	£3.60
Kraken Black spiced rum	25ml	£3.10

Whisky

Balvenie 12yr	25ml £4.00
Aberlour 10yr	25ml £4.00
Bunnahabhain 12r	25ml £4.00
Dalmore 12yr	25ml £4.00
Dalwhinnie 15yr	25ml £4.20
Glen Garioch 12yr	25ml £4.20
Glenmorangie 10yr	25ml £3.50
Lagavulin 16yr	25ml £5.10
Laphroig 10yr	25ml £3.50
Macallan Gold	25ml £3.40
Oban 14yr	25ml £4.90
Famous Grouse	25ml £3.00
Jack Daniels	25ml £3.10
Jamesons	25ml £3.10
Johnnie Walker Black	25ml £3.00

Liqueurs and shots

Tequila	25ml	£3.10
Tequila rose	25ml	£3.10
Sambuca	25ml	£3.10
Midori	25ml	£3.10
Archers peach schnapps	25ml	£3.00
Disaronno Amaretto	25ml	£3.10
Baileys	50ml	£4.20
Cointreau	25ml	£3.10
Drambuie	25ml	£3.10
Glayva	25ml	£3.20
Malibu	25ml	£3.00
Southern comfort	25ml	£3.00
Tia Maria	25ml	£3.10
Chambord	25ml	£3.10

Cognac/Port/Vermouth

Martini extra dry	50ml	£3.10
Cinzano Bianco	50ml	£3.10
Bristol cream	50ml	£3.10
Cockburn ruby port	50ml	£3.10
Tawny port	50ml	£3.30
Courvoisier VS	50ml	£3.10
Remy Martin VSOP	50ml	£4.30

DRINKS LIST

		Hot drinks	
Soft drinks		White coffee	£2.50
Orange juice	glass £2.20	Flat white	£3.00
Apple juice	glass £2.20	Americano	£2.20
Cranberry juice	glass £2.20	Latte	£3.00
Pineapple juice	glass £2.20		
Fever tree tonic,	200ml £2.50	Cappuccino	£3.00
(Choose from original, light, elderf	ower or	Double espresso	£2.20
Mediterranean)		Mocha	£3.40
Ginger beer	200ml £2.20	Macchiato	£2.00
J20, Orange and passion fruit	275ml £2.30	Liqueur coffee	£5.50
Appetiser	275ml £2.50	Hot Chocolate	£3.00
Coca-Cola	glass £2.20	Luxury hot chocolate	£5.00
Diet coke	glass £2.20	Add Syrup Caramel, vanilla or hazelnut	£0.75
Irn Bru	glass £2.20	Pot of English breakfast tea	£2.20
Diet Irn Bru	glass £2.20	Pot of earl grey tea	£2.20
Fanta orange	glass £2.20	Green Tea	£2.20
Lemonade	glass £2.20	Peppermint tea	£2.20
Canada dry, ginger ale	125ml £1.80	Fruit tea, ask for our choices	£2.20
Bitter lemon	125ml £1.80		
Tomato juice	125ml £1.80		
Cordials	40ml £0.60		
(Choose from orange, blackcurrant	or lime)		
Spring water	glass £2.00		
Still or sparkling	1 litre £6.50		